O
R
IO
-P
L
P
E
E

SpineCraft
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage System
Ordering Information
ORIO-PL Implant Ordering Information
Trapezoidal 5° Lordosis Cages Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7309-09-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7309-09-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7309-10-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7309-10-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7309-11-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7309-11-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7309-12-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7309-12-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7309-13-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7309-13-526
5° Lordosis Cages - Standard Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 22 mm L7109-08-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 26 mm L7109-08-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 22 mm L7109-09-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7109-09-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 22 mm L7109-10-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7109-10-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 22 mm L7109-11-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7109-11-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 22 mm L7109-12-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7109-12-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 22 mm L7109-13-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7109-13-526
5° Lordosis Cages - Optional Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 7 mm 22 mm L7109-07-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 7 mm 24 mm L7109-07-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 7 mm 26 mm L7109-07-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 24 mm L7109-08-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7109-09-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7109-10-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7109-11-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7109-12-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7109-13-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 22 mm L7109-14-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 24 mm L7109-14-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 26 mm L7109-14-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 22 mm L7109-15-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 24 mm L7109-15-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 26 mm L7109-15-526
W
W
L
L